
MISSAUKEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 
1199 N. MOREY ROAD – P.O. BOX  A 

LAKE CITY, MI  49651 
PHONE: 231-839-4361  ·   FAX: 231-839-5381 

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 
 
 
Sealed bids will be accepted by the Missaukee County Road Commission until 1:30 p.m. Monday, 
April 7, 2025 at the office of the Road Commission, 1199 N. Morey Road, Lake City, MI. At this time 
and place, all proposals will be opened and read for the following: 
 
LOCATION OF WORK 
 
Missaukee County/City of Lake City 
 
M-66 and M-55 East Intersection 
 
DESCRIPTION OF WORK 
 
M-55 and M-66 pavement repair and exploratory excavation in areas designated on plans. 
 
Detailed MDOT plans are available through email at manager@mcrc-roads.com or a paper copy 
can be picked up at the office of the Missaukee County Road Commission.  
 
Note: Traffic control will be the contractor's responsibility. Missaukee County Road Commission 
will supply trucking for millings. 
 
PROGRESS SCHEDULE 
 
All work must be completed by September 30, 2025. 
 
INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS 
 
Requirements as per MDOT 2012 Standard Specifications for Construction. 
 
 
The board reserves the right to reject any or all bids or any part of the same, to waive irregularities 
and/or informalities and to make the award in part or entirety in any manner deemed to be in the 
best interest of the Missaukee County Road Commission. 
 
 
 
 
Brad Siddall, Manager 

 

mailto:manager@mcrc-roads.com


MISSAUKEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION 
1199 N. MOREY ROAD – P.O. BOX  A 

LAKE CITY, MI  49651 
PHONE: 231-839-4361  ·   FAX: 231-839-5381 

 
 

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she has examined, and has the authority to submit, this Bid 

Proposal and is fully informed as to the nature of the equipment to be furnished and that all above 

conditions will be equaled or exceeded and all requested information has been completed: 

 

Submitted By: 
 
______________________________________     ______________________________________ 
Company Name                                                            Signature                                                 Date 
 
______________________________________     ______________________________________ 
Address                                                                           Name (Typed or Printed) 
 
______________________________________     ______________________________________ 
 City, State, Zip                                                               Title 
 
     _______              
E-mail Address              Fax Number 
 


